
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

RESOLUTION OF THE BOROUGH OF LAVALLETTE, COUNTY OF 

OCEAN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY ESTABLISHING THE SCHEDULE 

OF COUNCIL MEETING DATES HELD DURING THE YEAR 2026 

 

       Resolution Number: 2026-15 

Date: January 5, 2026 

 

BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Lavallette, that in 

accordance with the provisions of the “Open Public Meetings Law” P.L. 1975, Chapter 231 hereby 

establishes the following schedule of Council meetings to be held during the year 2026: 

   

    COUNCIL MEETING DATES 

   Tuesday, January 20, 2026  Caucus and Regular Meeting 

Monday, February 9, 2026  Caucus Meeting 

  Monday, February 23, 2026  Regular Meeting 

  Monday, March 9, 2026  Caucus Meeting 

  Monday, March 23, 2026  Regular Meeting 

  Monday, April 6, 2026  Caucus Meeting 

  Monday, April 20, 2026  Regular Meeting 

  Monday, May 4, 2026   Caucus Meeting 

  Monday, May 18, 2026  Regular Meeting 

  Monday, June 1, 2026              Caucus Meeting 

  Monday, June 22, 2026  Regular Meeting 

  Monday, July 6, 2026              Caucus Meeting 

  Monday, July 20, 2026     Regular Meeting 

  Monday, August 3, 2026  Caucus Meeting 

  Monday, August 24, 2026  Regular Meeting 

  Tuesday, September 8, 2026  Caucus Meeting 

  Monday, September 21, 2026  Regular Meeting 

  Monday, October 5, 2026  Caucus Meeting 

  Monday, October 19, 2026  Regular Meeting 

  Monday, November 16, 2026  Caucus/Regular Meeting 

  Monday, December 7, 2026  Caucus Meeting 

  Tuesday, December 22, 2026  Regular Meeting 

Monday, January 4, 2027   Re-Organization 

 

 

 BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, with the exception of where noted, all Borough Council 

Meetings are to be held at 7:00 pm. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

CERTIFICATION 

 

I, Donnelly Amico, Municipal Clerk of the Borough of Lavallette, County of Ocean, State of New 

Jersey do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true copy of a resolution adopted by the Mayor and 

Council of the Borough of Lavallette at their Reorganization Meeting held on the 5th day of 

January 2026. 

       _________________________ 

       Donnelly Amico 

        Municipal Clerk 


